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AA.ACT.L Acting AA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 3 0 2

AA.ARTFA.L Fine Arts AA 0 0 1 0 3 4 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 5

AA.ARTGC.L Art - Graphic Communication AA 0 0 5 0 9 1 0 0 4 0 2 8 1 5

AA.JOURN.L Journalism AA 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1

AA.LAAHU.L Liberal Arts: Arts & Humanities AA 21 30 116 49 43 120 43 28 137 47 48 166 63 185

AA.LABSS.L Liberal Arts: Behavioral Science & Social Science AA 16 39 107 40 29 119 64 42 144 47 68 222 39 251

AA.LAMSC.L Liberal Arts: Math & Science AA 40 43 140 60 48 138 91 57 177 68 57 217 61 250

AA.MUSIC.L Music AA 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 0 2 0 2

AA.PSYCH.L Psychology AA 2 5 17 8 6 17 4 0 6 0 0 0 1 0

AA.REART.L Recording Arts AA 3 0 3 3 2 0 4 0 4 0 1 5 0 6

AAT.ANTHR.L Anthropology for Transfer AAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

AAT.COMST.L Communication Studies for Transfer AAT 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 9 1 3 9 5 10

AAT.ENGL.L English for Transfer AAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

AAT.HIST.L History for Transfer AAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 2

AAT.JOURN.L Journalism for Transfer AAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 5

AAT.KINES.L Kinesiology for Transfer AAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 3 15 5 15

AAT.PSYCH.L Psychology for Transfer AAT 0 4 0 0 8 13 3 8 31 8 21 42 12 61

AAT.SOCIO.L Sociology for Transfer AAT 0 1 0 0 2 5 0 6 9 0 5 17 4 17

AAT.THART.L Theatre Arts for Transfer AAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 2

AS.ADJUS.L Administration of Justice AS 5 5 10 3 4 10 8 3 8 4 0 3 0 1

AS.ANTHR.L Anthropology AS 1 3 15 3 4 6 3 1 3 1 2 9 4 6

AS.APPLI.L Appliance Service Technology AS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

AS.AUTO.L Automotive Technology AS 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 6 4 2 1 13 1 4

AS.BIOSC.L Biological Science AS 1 2 21 8 5 18 13 2 34 7 7 41 10 35

AS.BOM.L BOA: Specialization: Office Management AS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AS.BUSAC.L Business - Accounting AS 1 2 7 3 12 12 6 6 12 1 2 7 0 12

AS.BUSOA.L Business - Office Administration AS 0 1 3 2 0 6 0 4 4 3 5 4 0 4

AS.BUSSB.L Business - Small Business Operations AS 3 1 3 2 3 2 1 0 4 1 1 2 1 3

AS.CHDEV.L Child Development AS 3 3 20 3 4 10 1 1 3 2 0 1 0 4

AS.CHEM.L Chemistry AS 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 9 1 0 0 1 3

AS.COMNS.L Computer Networking and Security AS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 4 0 2

AS.COMSC.L Computer Science AS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

AS.COMSS.L Computer Support Specialist AS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1

AS.EETEC.L Electrical Technology AS 2 4 1 2 1 1 0 6 3 0 2 5 1 9

AS.EETIE.L Instrumentation Technology AS 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 2 9 1 1 6 1 5

AS.ENGIN.L Engineering AS 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2

AS.FIRE.L Fire Technology AS 0 5 6 12 6 4 9 9 14 13 3 8 4 8

AS.MANSU.L Management and Supervision AS 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1 0 2

AS.MATH.L Mathematics AS 0 0 3 2 1 6 0 2 8 2 1 5 2 13

AS.PTEC.L Process Technology AS 5 2 4 3 4 9 3 9 14 3 6 15 4 4

AS.REAL.L Real Estate AS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

AS.RNTRN.L Licensed Vocational (lvn) to Registered (rn) Nursing AS 0 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AS.RNURS.L Registered Nursing AS 1 0 28 2 0 30 3 0 37 0 0 41 1 51

AS.SOCIO.L Sociology AS 1 6 15 4 1 13 5 0 1 4 0 0 1 0

AS.TRAVL.L Travel Marketing AS 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 0 0

AS.WELD.L Welding Technology AS 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0

AST.ADJUS.L Administration of Justice for Transfer AST 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 8 4 9 20 4 30

AST.BSADM.L Business Administration for Transfer AST 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 19 8 14 36 4 34

AST.CHDEV.L Early Childhood Education for Transfer AST 0 1 3 0 3 5 0 1 6 3 4 13 2 17

AST.COMSC.L Computer Science for Transfer AST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

AST.MATH.L Mathematics for Transfer AST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 8

AST.PHYS.L Physics for Transfer AST 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 0 2 1 8

CA.ADJUS.L Administration of Justice Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 0 5
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CA.AJBLEI.L Basic Law Enforcement Academy Intensive Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

CA.AJCIS.L Criminal Investigations Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1

CA.AJCLS.L Criminal Law Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 3

CA.APPLE.L Appliance Service Technology I - Evening Program Cert 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2

CA.APPLI.L Appliance Service Technology Cert 0 3 4 0 1 7 3 0 4 0 0 10 0 3

CA.ARTGC.L Art - Graphic Communication Cert 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

CA.AUTO.L Automotive Technology Cert 1 1 1 2 4 5 3 5 2 3 1 11 1 3

CA.BUSAC.L Business - Accounting Cert 0 1 0 1 8 5 4 3 5 2 3 4 1 5

CA.BUSOA.L Business - Office Administration Cert 0 2 3 3 0 1 0 4 2 0 4 5 1 3

CA.BUSSB.L Business - Small Business Operations Cert 0 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

CA.CHDEV.L Child Development Cert 4 5 16 1 9 9 1 2 7 2 4 15 1 16

CA.COMNB.L Networking and Security (Basic) Cert 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 2

CA.COMNS.L Networking and Security (Advanced) Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 3 0 1

CA.COMSB.L Computer Support Specialist (Basic) Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

CA.COMSC.L Computer Applications Specialist Cert 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

CA.COMSS.L Computer Support Specialist (Advanced) Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1

CA.CSUGE.L CSU General Education (CSU-GE Breadth) Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 57 179 16 240

CA.EETEC.L Electrical Technology Cert 3 7 9 2 5 7 1 13 10 3 2 5 1 13

CA.EETIE.L Instrumentation Technology Cert 2 13 7 0 4 8 0 7 11 2 2 6 4 18

CA.FIRE.L Fire Technology Cert 0 3 8 3 2 6 6 12 9 8 5 4 4 7

CA.FIREA.L Fire Academy Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

CA.IGETC.L Intersegmental General Education Transfer Curriculum Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 5 25 19 63

CA.MANSU.L Management and Supervision Cert 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 1

CA.PTEC.L Process Technology Cert 7 5 8 4 7 8 6 9 10 3 9 11 7 10

CA.REAL.L Real Estate Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

CA.REART.L Recording Arts Cert 1 3 1 2 0 0 3 0 2 1 1 0 0 2

CA.TRAVL.L Travel Marketing Cert 2 1 3 1 1 10 0 6 7 0 1 7 0 1

CA.VONUR.L Vocational Nursing Cert 0 0 22 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

CA.WELD.L Welding Technology Cert 2 1 1 1 6 3 1 1 2 0 0 1 3 0

SC.AJBLEA1.L Basic Law Enforcement Academy I College Skills Cert 0 0 40 44 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC.AJBLEA2.L Basic Law Enforcement Academy II College Skills Cert 0 44 38 0 42 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC.AJBLEM2.L Basic Law Enforcement Academy Module II College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

SC.AJBLEM3.L Basic Law Enforcement Academy Module III College Skills Cert 0 13 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC.AJCIS.L Criminal Investigations Specialist College Skills Cert 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC.AJCLS.L Criminal Law Specialist College Skills Cert 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

SC.ASEAT.L Electrical Appliance Technician College Skills Cert 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1

SC.ASHVA.L Heating, Ventilation, & Air Conditioning Specialist (HVAC) College Skills Cert 1 5 1 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 4 3 0 0

SC.ASRTC.L Refrigeration Technician College Skills Cert 0 4 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 3 2 1 0

SC.ATASC.L Air Conditioning Specialist College Skills Cert 6 3 3 8 4 2 2 7 2 2 3 2 4 1

SC.ATEP.L Engine Performance College Skills Cert 8 4 2 4 5 4 1 4 5 1 2 2 1 2

SC.ATERM.L Engine Repair & Machining Specialist College Skills Cert 10 2 2 1 0 0 1 6 1 0 2 0 1 1

SC.ATSBS.L Automotive Chassis Specialist College Skills Cert 11 9 9 4 10 3 3 6 6 3 6 4 1 3

SC.ATSTS.L Smog Technician Specialist College Skills Cert 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 4 0 1 1 1 0

SC.ATTS.L Transmission Specialist College Skills Cert 3 6 4 1 4 1 0 0 3 1 3 2 1 0

SC.BUAA.L Administrative Assistant College Skills Cert 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

SC.BUACB.L Accounting Clerk/Bookkeeper College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

SC.BUBC.L Basic Clerical College Skills Cert 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

SC.BUBCS.L Business Computer Skills College Skills Cert 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC.BUBLS.L Business Literacy Skills College Skills Cert 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC.BUBTP.L Business Transfer Preparation College Skills Cert 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC.BUESM.L Entrepreneurship/Small Business Start Up College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

SC.BUFBS.L Fundamental Business Skills College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SC.BUFOM.L Front Office/Medical Billing/Medical Coding College Skills Cert 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 1 0
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SC.BUMCM.L Basic Medical/Clerical/Medical Records Clerk College Skills Cert 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 0 2 0 1 1

SC.BUSLS.L Legal Secretary College Skills Cert 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC.CDATC.L Associate Teacher Permit Coursework College Skills Cert 7 10 6 10 8 10 7 13 9 5 8 9 2 11

SC.CDATP.L Assistant Teacher Permit Coursework College Skills Cert 6 14 24 25 16 19 5 16 12 8 9 11 7 15

SC.CDCDF.L Specialization - Working With Culturally Diverse Families College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

SC.CDCEC.L Curriculum in Early Childhood Specialization Certificate College Skills Cert 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC.CDITC.L Specialization - Infant Toddler Care College Skills Cert 1 0 2 1 1 4 0 3 7 1 2 3 0 0

SC.CDSAC.L Specialization - School Age Care College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

SC.CDSAT.L School Age Associate Teacher College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC.CDSNC.L Specialization - Special Needs Care & Education College Skills Cert 3 4 6 6 3 2 2 2 4 12 3 9 0 2

SC.CDSPD.L Spec - Administration of Director Early Childhood Programs College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

SC.CSCC.L Computer Science - Core Competencies College Skills Cert 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC.CSFOUN.L Foundation College Skills Cert 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0

SC.CSGD.L Game Design College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

SC.CSRT.L Certified PC Repair Technician College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

SC.CSWD.L Web Design College Skills Cert 0 1 4 4 6 3 0 0 6 2 2 5 1 1

SC.EMT.L Emergency Medical Technician I College Skills Cert 65 38 54 4 76 61 0 64 65 13 57 69 31 60

SC.EMTR.L Emergency Medical Technician I Recertification College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 3 25 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0

SC.FLASL.L American Sign Language College Skills Cert 1 2 1 4 3 0 2 0 10 2 0 4 6 4

SC.FLMWL.L Cultural Competence in Modern World Language College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

SC.FLSCP.L Spanish College Skills Cert 6 3 7 6 8 10 2 2 2 2 3 8 5 4

SC.FPREV.L Fire Prevention College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 5 5 1 6 4 2 6

SC.FPROT.L Fire Protection College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 3 4 0 6 4 1 5

SC.FTBAC.L Basic Fire Academy College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 29 0 0 28 2 0 0

SC.MSCSM.L Communication Skills for Managers College Skills Cert 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 0

SC.MSDMS.L Decision Making Skills for Managers College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 1 0 2 0

SC.MSHRM.L Human Resource Management Skills College Skills Cert 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0

SC.MSLSM.L Leadership Skills for Managers College Skills Cert 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0

SC.MSPSM.L Planning Skills for Managers College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0

SC.PTEC.L Bridge to Advanced Manufacturing College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1

SC.TMCTS.L Cruise Specialist College Skills Cert 2 3 3 1 2 5 0 3 2 2 4 2 0 4

SC.TMHBT.L Home-Based Travel Specialist Certificate College Skills Cert 1 3 3 1 1 3 0 3 1 2 2 3 0 3

SC.TMTM.L Travel Marketing College Skills Cert 2 3 4 1 3 5 0 1 5 2 3 7 0 5

SC.WELD.L Welding Pre-Apprenticeship College Skills Cert 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 4 0 2 4


